To inspect Vehicle No. SJL 9389 U at Workshop m/s Eng Shing Methanica I of 160 SM ming Proc 406-21 Policy No. Claim No. Sum bissued. Excess: Make of Veh. (Chen's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Diste/Time: Action/lisstruction (X) Exhibite SJL 8434 L YA 340 (1 - **)	Insured: YN 31606 Tel: 64537380 19/19/19/19/19/06/092407 D.O.A. 21.9.2019 H.O.D. Embossement: Vehicle IN JOUT
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJL 9389 U at Workshop m/s Eng Shing Methanica I of 160 Sh ming Prof. 406-21 Policy No: Claim No: Sum Instited. Excess: Make of Veh. (Chent's Record)	Tel: 64537380 19/19/19/19/06/022407 D.O.A. 21.9. 2019 H.O.D. Embarsement:
at Workshop m/s Eng Shing Methanica I of 160 Sh ming Pric 406-21 Policy No Claim No. Sum bisined Excess: Make of Veh. (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 239-17 1-37p.m Person Contacted: Mr Tan Date/Time: Action/Instruction (X) Estimate STI & STI & STI —	Tel: 64537380 19/19/19/19/06/022407 D.O.A. 21.9. 2019 H.O.D. Embarsement:
Policy No Claim No. Sum Insured Excess: Make of Veh. (Chene's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 239-17 1-37p.m Person Contacted Mr Tan Date/Time: Action/listruction (X) Exhibite	D.O.A. 31.9. 1019 H.O.D. Emborsement:
Sum bissed Excess: Make of Veh. (Chent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time:	D.O.A. 31.9. 1019 H.O.D. Emborsement:
Make of Veh. (Chen's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 23 9-17 1-37p.m Person Confacted: Mr Tan Date/Time: Action/lastruction (X) Estimate STI & STI & STI &	H.O.D. Landorsement:
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 234.19 1-37p.m Ferron Contacted: Mr Tan Date/Time: Action/liestruction (X) Estimate SIL & SIL & SIL &	H.O.D. Landwissement:
Date/Time: Action/lisstruction (X) Exhibite	(.
STI 8491 -4	
Yh 30€ (1 - ₹	
2/10/19 Submit PRS	
original file return to Lonpac 2000 Submit 18\$ 7550, 12 Days	Samonto

RECEIVED 1 6 JAN 2020

Veh No: SU 8389 U yr Regn: 15 DeComposition of the standard Cost Type: MCain M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make Cyct Vios co (1997) Make of Veh Color Second Seco	BINNING GO. REF.	ASSIGNMENT 2002
Semantic Cost Truck Trailer	₹ >	71 2289 U VIREOR 14 DO CONT
Truck Trailler or Date Truck Truck Trailler or Date Truck Truck Truck Trailler or Date Truck Tr	From: Date:	Veh No: 71 0 70 / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Make Total Vio S C C C C C C C C C	Estimated Cost:	
Sp. Reading 8473\$ Till Addo Insured: Sp. Reading 8473\$ Till Addo Insured: Stall Insured: Engillor C.Nor. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Est Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date Person Contacted: Date / Time / Action / Instruction Result: Report / Person Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	OD TP/WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	Y Truck / Trailer or
Sp. Reading 8473\$ Till Addo Insured: Sp. Reading 8473\$ Till Addo Insured: Stall Insured: Engillor C.Nor. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Est Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date Person Contacted: Date / Time / Action / Instruction Result: Report / Person Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		Make Toyota Vios cc 1971
Sp. Reading 8473\$ Till Addo Insured: Sp. Reading 8473\$ Till Addo Insured: Stall Insured: Engillor C.Nor. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Est Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date Person Contacted: Date / Time / Action / Instruction Result: Report / Person Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	Water of The Strine	colour Baye AC Insured/Std/NI/NA
Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured Excess: Clein's Record Make of Veh.	, ,	
Policy No. Claims No. Statering Inactive I State I Poor I Burnt Steering Inactive I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Steering Inactive I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Steering Inactive I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I State I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Stein I Jammed I Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nal I Jammed I Le		Eng/No:
Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Consistent? Yes or No. Claim Sun. Claims Record. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent Yes or No. Con	Insured:	CNO: UROS3HY9305094591
Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: S 2 K (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: G days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Date: Action / Instruction CA / Time Action / Instruction Results of the properties of the pr	Policy No.	To + Ma minutes 1
Sum instruct (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Cat / Survey held at Cat / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time, File Pass to? Date / Time, File Pass to? Proll. Report Date / Time, File Pass to? Cat / Report Cat /	Claims No.	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Sum Insured: Excess:	
Tyre Size: F: (9 \$ 55 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	(Client's Record)	0
Policy Condition Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Repair at the	Make of Veh:	Modi. Mill / Skills / GK D /C'
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The vehicle in the ve	2.5000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value:	(Policy Condition)	
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No Est Repairs: Udays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction ### Coll	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF CONTINENTAL
IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Est Repairs: Lum Sum: Quantity	Bal or Market Value: 452K	C Front -
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Coll: Coll	9 0 11112	Yes or No Robert G
Est Repairs:	0	Yes or No L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction RECEIPED 2019 Dete/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Presult Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Site Insp (\$) _ S - RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Protos Tech. Invys (\$) Chiers Report Prell. Report Prell. Report Protos Proto	GIA / PR Seen.	001 00 -09 -17
Date / Time Action / Instruction In	ESI. Repairs.	WIC /DMa
Date Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision	Lum Sum:	Des. of Damages : Frt / Reap / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action /	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
Date / Time	Date Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	D 610	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Prell. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+R\$\$I : Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	A Sauce -	\$ 10K
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Prell. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+R\$\$I : Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	9 8000	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Prell. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+R\$\$I : Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	0.2:2540	0
Prefix Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:	P.	ECEIVED - 197 2019
Prefix Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:		
Prefix Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:		
Prefix Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:		T-
Prefix Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:		The state of the s
Transportation: Date/Time. File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep	JOIL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
Date/Time, File Return to? 2) > 10 - typist Report Format: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s+Rs_si : Interview (\$) Photos Tech Invs (\$) Others	, Final Rep	port Resulvey No. of Trip.
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Tech Invs (\$) Others Westwood (\$)	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	(ransportation)
Report Format :	E 190 1000 10000	Add Fee one map
Report Format :		Provide the second seco
Medicard (S	Report Format :	
	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S) Weekend (\$)



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

: 19/19/19/VC06/022407

Your Ref

: CS3/LPC19016725/GvF32s2

10 December 2019

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Pk Singapore 408933

Dear Sirs/Madam

PAPER SURVEY OF SJL8389U

We refer to the above matter.

We enclose the following documents :-

- a) Survey report & photos of SJL8389U
- b) GIA/police report SJL8389U
- c) GIA report and photos of YN3160G

Kindly study the documents and let us have your report by 20 December 2019.

Yours faithfully

GERALD POH SENIOR EXECUTIVE

(CLAIMS)

Email: mt_claim@lonpac.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	STA		

23/09/2019 11:37 Date Of Report

21/09/2019 13:40 Date Of Accident

BUANGKOK GREEN Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJL8389U Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SHERWIN LOH WEI LOONG Name Of Registered Owner

S7636384F NRIC No

SHERWINLOH@GMAJL.COM Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-91379757 Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-NOPHONE Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

VIOS E AUTO Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

P10026083R01 Policy Number

15/12/2018 TO 14/12/2019 Cover Note Number

Driver

SHERWIN LOH WEI LOONG Name of Driver

S7636384F NRIC No 17/10/1976 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 28/05/2002

Date Of Driving Pass

17 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91379757 Mobile Number

Fax Number

AFFIAF HARMANE

APT NLK 979B BUANGKOK CRESCENT #09-131 Address 532979 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1 : EMMA LOH NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 : KYRA LOH NAME: : FEMALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NO NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

YN3160G

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

MOHANDOSS PRAVINRAJ

G2912216X

94490618

Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IPAPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to moved up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclosa and/or process my personal data/perronal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all losurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the chims;
 - (ii) lovestigating the accident anti/or my chiois;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (b) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, layouses, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the hourers' lawyers/law items, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents findeding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singspore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of freed detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be thereof / disclosed:
 - (i) to all harvers and/or my other third portler than assist in continuing, investigating, controlling or managing hand, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably respilted for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or cours orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Thus.

>2409/19 Driver & Spoature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Cate S. Time

Reporting Centre F Manue:

Bridget Direct Vilicle: SJL83894

HRIC/HM No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

of accident: >1 [9][19]	Time: 1240 Locatio	HI GOT I
/ehicle A: 3.3 L 838	U Vehicle B: YN 3/60 Ce	on: BUANGKOK GREEN Vehicle C:
TCH PLAN		
April 1		\
		1.1
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF		
AT APROMIMATE	LY 1840 HRS 1 NAS	DRIVING AWAY BUNKHAL
COTEN AND	MUST TO TURN CZPT	INJID JUST EAPPORTURE.
24134	2 73 MART 742- 1	URN AND UZHICE-L. YNISIDUE
1 DECELORATE	b white the	OCENT WART I STUPPED
ALT NAT FELL	and Rentino Maria de	THE MILLIAN AND MY
THE CAR	AND WE EXCHANGED	ENFORMTION, AND MY
DRUSE OFF		
100	A. andro . all	ner workshop Reporting Only
Claim OD/1P at Ah Lin		ier workshop
Remarks : Please forward a	copy of my efile accident report to:	
My workshop : PMG > X Email address : Sober 20	TARE TO ELECTIVE OF CONTROL	
d. muself :		
Email address - Sherwin		
No. 1 - Diagra take note tha	t your insurer have 14 days timeframe	for you to submit own damage claim under
vou own policy. Kindly che	ck with your own insurer for more info	ormation.
127	The state of the s	
DECLARATION 1/We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.	(n
A Ass occurs, the residents but or	1.6	N/ (00 : 80)
1	2/29/19	(0) (0) (2)
	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Person of Signature
Policyholdei's Signature Date & Timo	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Hame: Murto wilg
10000 11 111110	Date & Time:	MRIC/FPI No. 226 09 11



Certificate of Insurance

Comprehensive Car Policy Policy Number: P10026083R01

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Republic of Singapore), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore), Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof,

Certificate Number P10026083R01 (Comprehensive / Named Driver Plan)

1) Vehicle Registration Number

51L8389U

Chassis Number

MRQ53HY9305094591

2) Effective Date / Time of Commencement of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act

15/12/2018 (00:00)

14/12/2019 (23:59) 3) Date / Time of Expiry of Insurance

4) Excess (i) Policy

55 600.00 \$\$ 100.00 (ii) Windscreen

5) Policyholder

Sherwin Loh Wei Loong

6) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

Drivers named as a Main / Named Driver in this Certificate of Insurance only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by any reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident or loss. Please refer to the Product Disclosure Document for full terms and conditions.

Main Driver / Date of Birth

Ang Siew Hoon (16/12/1976)

Named Driver(s) / Date of Birth

Sherwin Loh Wei Loong (17/10/1976) Serena Loh Shu Ping (30/12/1978) Doreen Ang Kim Kee (17/03/1974)

7) Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition or driving tests, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

8) Finance Company

NA

I / We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Issued in Singapore on 01/12/2018

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited Trading as Budget Direct Insurance

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G), trading as Budget Direct Insurance 190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01, Singapore Shopping Centre, Singapore 239924 Tel: 6221 2111 budgetdirect.com.sg

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

40	CIL	NE NE	гет	ΛТΕ	M = 1	чт
AU	UIL	JEN.	01	ATE		ш

Date Of Report

23/09/2019 14:14

Date Of Accident

21/09/2019 14:15

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 5

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YN3160G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

H P CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Co Reg No

199604762K

Email Address

VIOLETLENG@HPCONSTN.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65471973

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

Model

FE83BEOSRDEA-3.0 D B31 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Z/19/VC06/103699

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MOHANDOSS PRAVINRAJ

NRIC No

G2912216X

Date Of Birth

01/11/1997

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

19/03/2018

Driving Experience

1 YEAR AND 6 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-94490618

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL

EMail Address

Page 1 of 22

Address

В

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

refer to sketch plan and Police report.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SJL8389U

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SHERWIN LOH WEI LOONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7636384F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

TOWN TRUCK

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: M. Prous Pais

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: SIN MING

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

eh A: YN 3160 G	Veh B: SSL 8389 U No of pax: Location	Weather Clear/dry Rain/Wet
ETCH PLAN	1 1	
	P. 1	
		thing Ma XID AJE 5
	N	
	-	
	1 1 1	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCONSTANC	1111	Charle Morenage ou
I was driving	g along Ang Mo 1610 AVE	5 towards Hougang on
ne inner left	1 most lane. Traffic ,	NAM paroth. YLLnice B
van in front i	1 me While driving	all of a sudden veh e
· brake and	I could not stop in	fine hit into its view.
ILLA DO ANIVER	did not 'on' signal to	indicate that he is
. 6 00	LILLE MARKE AND PORT	ruction in front of vol
while was	West street string son	70:0 (11:0)
Coule ho	video): Nobody was	is neved:
· (vefer to	viaco). Notboday wood	- Special Control
Claim OD/TP at Fa	Icon-Air Claim OD/TP at oth	er workshop Reporting Only
Remarks : Please forward	ard a copy of my efile accident report to:	
My workshop :		
Email address : & myself : A h 1	490618	
Email address :	100.0	
Note: Please take note	that your insurer have 14 days timeframe	for you to submit own damage claim under
you own policy. Kindly	check with your own insurer for more info	ormation.
CLASATHON		
We see lare the pregoing pa	orticulars are true in every respect.	Sura SERVICA
(*()	* M. Barn Pais	(\$\frac{a}{2}\left(\SiN\right)\pi\right)\pi\right)
27 314 9868	× 1 - 1 - 2	
		Demostras Cantro Derconnelle Signature
slicyholder's Signature ste & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:























ENG SHING MECHANICAL WORKS

Sin Ming Autocity 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-21 Singapore 575722 Hp: 9848 2189 Fax: 6252 4129 Reg. No. 348232/00D

SJ	L8389 U			
		後期 ems:		
		ы ИЯ	4/19	
数量 Quantity	算名 Description / Particular	價格 Unit Price	銀 Amoun \$	t 消貨 cts
Security	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		11200	00
	TO BURPLY Lunch Shur REPAIR WST			
	ESTIMATED MOBILE DURATION OF			
	REPAIRS OF WORKING DAYS.			
		1,000		
			-/-	
	•			
		TOTAL	\$ 112CC	00
Received the at	pove goods in good order and condition. for		MECHANICAL	
Par	E.&.O.E	Authori	sed Signature	

Received by



160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7896 Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Vehicle Inspection Report

To:

Sherwin Loh Wei Loong

C/o:

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-21

Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Date of request:

15.10.2019 23.09.2019

Date of inspection:

23.09.2019

Date of accident:

Date of report:

21.09.2019

Report No: AAS/2019/500

Claim type: Third Party Claim

Particulars of affected vehicle:

Registration no: Make/Model:

SIL8389U

Toyota Vios E (A)

2008

Metallic Champagne

Odometer:

84735 km

1497cc

Engine Capacity:

Engine no:

1NZX847155

Chassis no:

MR053HY9305094591

Condition of tires:

Year of registration:

Front Left:

6mm

Make:

Colour:

Continental

Rear Left: Make:

6mm Continental Front Right:

6mm

Make:

Continental

Rear Right:

6mm

Make:

Continental

Type of road wheel:

Allov

(The above represent the remaining life of the tire thread)

Pre-accident condition (Static tests only)

General Bodywork

Paintwork

Handbrake

Footbrake

Steering

Apparent engine modification

: Good:

: Good

: In order

: In order

: In order

: Nil

The Assignment

The inspection was conduct at M/s.

Eng Shing Mechanical Works

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-21 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

(Subsequent inspection was conducted)

Assessment

Repairer's estimate:

\$ 15,585,35

Revised estimate:

\$ 13,985.25

Recommended reserve:

\$ 11,200.00 (Lump sum)

Estimated normal duration of repairs: 21 Working days



160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722 Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7396 Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Vehicle No: SJL8389U

Report No: AAS/2019/500

W/O PREJUDICE

Point of impact

At the rear portion.

General description of damages

The boot lid, tail lamps, tail lamp panels, rear bumper, rear end panel, LHR fender, RHR fender, exhaust silencer, floor panel, rear chassis members, rear wheel house panels, etc.

Other parts were also found damaged. (See schedule for details)

Recommendation

The estimate cost of repair submitted by M/s Eng Shing Mechanical Works as per schedule attached have been revise and scrutinize. We list the breakdown of our findings and recommendation as per attached.

Our adjusted amount for the cost of repair is SGD \$13,985.25

Conclusion

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair at a lumpsum of SGD \$11,200.00

Under normal circumstances, the repair of the damaged vehicle should be completed within a reasonable period of 21 working days.

We have **Not Authorised** and/or instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repairs. This inspection was conducted entirely on a 'Without Prejudice' basis.

We are pleased to advise that the inspection was carried out accordingly and hereby submit our appraisal report which includes 133 photographs.

Your Faithfully Absolute Appraisal Services Pte Ltd





160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7396 Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Vehicle No: SJL8389U					Rep	ort No: AAS,	/2019/	500
Appraisement Schedule								
S/N Parts Description	Qty	Condition			Rep	airer's Est	Rev	ised Est
1 Boot lid	1	Dented			\$	650.90	\$	650.90
2 Boot lid emblem	1	Cracked			\$	50.20	\$	50.20
3 Boot lid nameplate 'Vios'	1	Necessary			\$	56.50	\$	56.50
4 Boot lid nameplate 'E'	1	Necessary			\$	36.20	\$	36.20
5 - Boot lid outer moulding	1	Cracked			\$	192.20	\$	192.20
6 Boot lid lock	1	Dented			\$	100.80	\$	100.80
7 Boot lid striker	1	Distorted			\$	20.10	\$	20.10
8 Boot lid weather-strip	1	Distorted			S	194.60	\$	194.60
9 Boot lid hinge LH/RH	2	Bent	\$	156.70	\$	313.40	\$	313.40
10 Rear number plate lamp	2	Serviceable	\$	33.40	S	66.80		20
11 Tail lamp LH/RH	2	Broken	\$	282.60	\$	565.20	\$	565.20
12 Tail lamp panel LH/RH	2	Dented	\$	220.30	\$	440.60	\$	440.60
13 Tail lamp clips	4	Necessary	\$	5.00	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
14 Rear bumper	1	Dented			\$	467.60	\$	467.60
15 Rear bumper reflector LH/RH	2	Cracked/Missing	\$	97.20	\$	194.40	\$	194.40
16 Rear bumper seal LH/RH	2	Deformed	\$	57.90	\$	115.80	\$	115.80
17 Rear bumper retainer LH/RH	2	Cracked	\$	97.20	\$	194.40	\$	194.40
18 Rear bumper support LH/RH	2	Cracked	\$	42.90	\$	85.80	\$	85.8
19 Rear bumper clips	10	Necessary	\$	3.00	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
20 Rear end panel	1	Dented/Torn			\$	610.80	\$	610.80
21 Rear end panel trim	1	Dented			\$	211.00	\$	211.00
22 Spare tyre panel	1	Distorted			\$	790.30	\$	790.30
23 Spare tyre extension panel LH/RH	2	Dented/Distorted	\$	102.90	\$	205.80	\$	205.80
24 Spare tyre sponge LH	1	Deformed/Cracked			\$	180.60	\$	180.60
25 Spare tyre sponge RH	1	Deformed/Cracked			\$	224.70	\$	224.70
26 Spare tyre sponge centre	1	Cracked			\$	177.90	\$	177.90
27 Spare tyre centre board	1	Dented			\$	180.30	\$	180.30
28 Spare tyre side board LH/RH	2	Cracked	\$	79,40	\$	158.80	\$	158.80
29 Spare tyre bolt	1	Dented			\$	67.60	.\$	67.60
30 Exhaust silencer	1	Dented/Bent			\$	652.70	.5	652.70
31 Exhaust heat shield	1	Dented			\$	70.30	\$	70.30
32 Exhaust chrome tip	1	Dented			\$	151.40	\$	151.40
33 Exhaust mounting	2	Torn	\$	18.90	\$	37.80	\$	37.80
34 - LHR fender	1	Dented/Distorted			\$	970.10	\$	970.10
35 LHR fender air vent	1	Deformed			\$	89.40	\$	89.40
36 RHR fender	1	Dented/Distorted			\$	966.30	\$	966.30
37 Rear fender inner trim LH/RH	2	Deformed	\$	202.70	\$	405.40	\$	405.40
38 Rear windscreen moulding	1	Necessary			\$	87.10	\$	87.10
39 LHR chassis member		Distorted/Repair				5 *2		83
40 RHR chassis member		Distorted/Repair				724		12
41 LHR wheel housing panel		Distorted/Repair				1.5		
42 RHR wheel housing panel		Distorted/Repair				-		



160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7396 Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Vel	iicle No: SJL8389U				Re	port No: AAS	/2019	/500
				Total:	\$	10,033.80	\$	9,967.00
				-25%	\$	2,508.45	\$	2,491.75
				List total:	\$	7,525.35	\$	7,475.25
1	Rear glass sealant	1	Necessary		\$	60.00	\$	40.00
2	Rear number plate	1	Dented		\$	50.00	\$	50.00
3	Reverse sensor	1set	Cracked/Dislodged		\$	300.00	\$	250.00
4	Joint sealant	.5	Necessary	\$ 60.00	\$	300.00	\$	300.00
				Special nett total:	\$	710.00	\$	640.00
				Parts Total:	\$	8,235,35	\$	8,115.25
S/N	Labour Description				Re	pairer's Est	Re	vised Est
1	Transfer boot lid fittings.				\$	100.00	\$	60.00
2	Renew reverse sensor.				\$	80.00	\$	50.00
3	Remove & refit rear trimmi	ings, rear sea	ts to assist replaceme	ent.	\$	180.00	\$	150.00
4	Remove & refit fuel tank to	assist replac	ement.		\$	100.00	\$	80.00
5	Remove & refit rear glass.				\$	200.00	\$	180.00
6	Renew exhaust pipe.				\$	80.00	\$	60.00
7	Mount vehicle on jig bench alignment	to facilitate r	eplacement/repairs.	Conduct chassis	\$	300.00	\$	250.00
8	Check all lightings & wiring	s for proper	function.		\$	50.00	\$	30.00
9	To renew damaged parts. R			area.	\$	3,750.00	\$	3,000.00
10	Anti rust on rust affected ar				\$	250.00	\$	150.00
11	To conduct spray painting of	on replaceme	nt & affected area.	*	\$	2,200.00	\$	1,800.00
12	Towing services.	100			\$	60.00	\$	60.00
				Labour Total:	\$	7,350.00	\$	5,870.00
				Grand Total:	\$	15,585.35	\$	13,985.25

The final adjusted lump sum amount is \$11,200.00

Under normal circumstances, the repair should be completed within a reasonable period of 21 working days.

133 Photographs were taken at the time of inspection.

Disclaimer: This report is intended for the exclusive use of the address solely in relation to the loss occurrence in which the assessed vehicle involved. No liability or responsibility whatsoever shall be held by Absolute Appraisal Service Pte Ltd for any reliance on this report by any third party.



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

S98FC5635C)

: 19/19/19/VC06/022407

Your Ref

: CS3/LPC19016725/GvF32s2

10 December 2019

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Pk Singapore 408933

Dear Sirs/Madam

PAPER SURVEY OF SJL8389U

We refer to the above matter.

We enclose the following documents:-

- a) Survey report & photos of SJL8389U
- b) GIA/police report SJL8389U
- c) GIA report and photos of YN3160G

Kindly study the documents and let us have your report by 20 December 2019.

Yours faithfully

GERALD POH SENIOR EXECUTIVE (CLAIMS)

Email: mt_claim@lonpac.com

Authorised Signature

ENG SHING MECHANICAL WORKS

Sin Ming Autocity 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-21 Singapore 575722 Hp: 9848 2189 Fax: 6252 4129 Reg. No. 348232/00D

	脹 j Tem	期 ns:		
	B Dat	期 e: 27/4	119	
數量	貨名	價格	銀 Amount	額
antity	Description / Particular	Unit Price	\$	cts
	TO SURPLY LUMP SUM PEPAIR WOT		11300	
	ESTIMATED MORAL DURATION OF		7	
	REPAIRS OF WORKENG DAYS.			
		707AL	\$ 11200	α
ived the ab	ove goods in good order and condition. for	ENG SHING M	IECHANICAL V	VORK

Received by



160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7396 Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Vehicle Inspection Report

To:

Sherwin Loh Wei Loong

C/o:

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-21

Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Date of request: Date of inspection:

23.09.2019 23.09.2019

15.10.2019

Date of accident:

Date of report:

21.09.2019

84735 km

Report No: AAS/2019/500

Claim type: Third Party Claim

Particulars of affected vehicle:

Registration no: Make/Model:

SIL8389U

Toyota Vios E (A)

2008

Odometer:

Engine Capacity:

1497cc

Year of registration:

Engine no:

1NZX847155

Colour:

Metallic Champagne

Chassis no:

MR053HY9305094591

Condition of tires:

Front Left: Make:

6mm

Continental

Continental

Rear Left:

Make:

6mm

Front Right:

6mm

Make:

Rear Right:

Continental 6mm

Make:

Continental

Type of road wheel:

Alloy

(The above represent the remaining life of the tire thread)

Pre-accident condition (Static tests only)

General Bodywork

: Good : Good

Paintwork

: In order

Handbrake Footbrake

: In order : In order

Steering

: Nil

The Assignment

The inspection was conduct at M/s.

Apparent engine modification

Eng Shing Mechanical Works

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-21

Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

(Subsequent inspection was conducted)

Assessment

Repairer's estimate:

\$ 15.585.35

Revised estimate:

\$ 13,985.25

Recommended reserve:

\$ 11,200.00 (Lump sum)

Estimated normal duration of repairs: 21 Working days



160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722 Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7396

Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Vehicle No: SJL8389U

Report No: AAS/2019/500

W/O PREJUDICE

Point of impact

At the rear portion.

General description of damages

The boot lid, tail lamps, tail lamp panels, rear bumper, rear end panel, LHR fender, RHR fender, exhaust silencer, floor panel, rear chassis members, rear wheel house panels, etc.

Other parts were also found damaged. (See schedule for details)

Recommendation

The estimate cost of repair submitted by M/s Eng Shing Mechanical Works as per schedule attached have been revise and scrutinize. We list the breakdown of our findings and recommendation as per attached.

Our adjusted amount for the cost of repair is SGD \$13,985.25

Conclusion

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair at a lumpsum of SGD \$11,200.00

Under normal circumstances, the repair of the damaged vehicle should be completed within a reasonable period of 21 working days.

We have **Not Authorised** and/or instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repairs. This inspection was conducted entirely on a 'Without Prejudice' basis.

We are pleased to advise that the inspection was carried out accordingly and hereby submit our appraisal report which includes 133 photographs.

Your Faithfully Absolute Appraisal Services Pte Ltd

Nicky Seah Automobile Appraiser MSAAA / MSMCTA



ABSOLUTE APPRAISAL SERVICES PTE LTD LOSS ADJUSTERS & MOTOR APPRAISERS
160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7396 Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Vehicle No: SJL8389U					Repo	ort No: AA	AS/2019/500
Appraisement Schedule					T		51 0
S/N Parts Description	Qty	Condition			Repa	irer's Est	Revised Est
1 Boot lid	1	Dented			\$	650.90	\$ / 650.90/
2 Boot lid emblem	1	Cracked			\$	50.20	\$ - 50.20
3 Boot lid nameplate 'Vios'	1	Necessary			\$	56.50	\$ / 56.50 /
4 Boot lid nameplate 'E'	1	Necessary			\$	36.20	\$ / 36.20
5 - Boot lid outer moulding	1	Cracked			\$	192.20	\$ / 192.20
6 Boot lid lock	1	Dented			\$	100.80	\$ /100.80
7 Boot lid striker	1	Distorted			\$	20.10	\$ 20.10
8 Boot lid weather-strip	1	Distorted			\$	194.60	\$ / 194.60
9 Boot lid hinge LH/RH	2	Bent	\$	156.70	\$	313.40	137 \$ 313.40
10 Rear number plate lamp	2	Serviceable	\$	33.40	\$	66.80	
11 Tail lamp LH/RH	2	Broken	\$	282.60	\$	565.20	\$ / 565.20
12 Tail lamp panel LH/RH	2	Dented	\$	220.30	\$		223.2\$ 440.60
13 Tail lamp clips	4	Necessary	\$	5.00	\$	20.00	\$ / 20.00
14 Rear bumper	1	Dented	4	5100	\$	467.60	\$ / 467.60
15 Rear bumper reflector LH/RH	2	Cracked/Missing	\$	97.20	\$	194.40	\$ / 194.40
16 Rear bumper seal LH/RH	2	Deformed	\$	57.90	\$	115.80	\$ / 115.80
17 Rear bumper retainer LH/RH	2	Cracked	S	97.20	\$	194.40	93 \$ 194.40
18 Rear bumper support LH/RH	2	Cracked	S	42.90	\$	85.80	0 0 00
	10	Necessary	\$	3.00	\$	30.00	\$ / 30.00
19 Rear bumper clips		Dented/Torn	J.	3.00	s	610.80	\$ /610.80
20 Rear end panel	1				\$	211.00	1854\$ 211.00
21 Rear end panel trim	1	Dented			\$	790.30	\$ 790.30
22 Spare tyre panel	1	Distorted	¢	102.90	\$	205.80	\$ × 205.80
23 Spare tyre extension panel LH/RH	2	Dented/Distorted	\$	102.90	Þ		700 /- 2
24 Spare tyre sponge LH	1	Deformed/Cracked			\$	180.60	\$ / 180.60
25 Spare tyre sponge RH	1	Deformed/Cracked			\$	224.70	\$ / 224.70
26 Spare tyre sponge centre	1	Cracked			\$	177.90	\$ 177.90
27 Spare tyre centre board	H1/	'CRA Dented			\$	180.30	\$ / 180.30
28 Spare tyre side board LH/RH	QH 2×	Svo Cracked	\$	79.40	\$	158.80	The first to the contract of t
29 Spare tyre bolt	1	Dented			\$	67.60	/\$ × 67.60
30 Exhaust silencer	1	Dented/Bent			\$	652.70	SUC \$ X 652.70
31 Exhaust heat shield	1	Dented			\$	70.30	/ \$ y 70,30
32 Exhaust chrome tip	1	Dented			\$	151.40	
33 Exhaust mounting	2	Torn	\$	18.90	\$		5VC \$ X 37.80
34 - LHR fender	1	Dented/Distorted			\$	970.10	895.1\$ 970.10
35 LHR fender air vent	1	Deformed			\$	89.40	32.5\$ 89.40
36 RHR fender	1	Dented/Distorted			\$	966.30	845.1\$ 966.30
37 Rear fender inner trim LH/RH	2	Deformed	\$	202.70	\$	405.40	SV C \$ X 405.40
38 Rear windscreen moulding	1	Necessary			\$	87.10	
39 LHR chassis member		Distorted/Repair				20000000000000000000000000000000000000	70.40
40 RHR chassis member		Distorted/Repair				34	*
41 LHR wheel housing panel		Distorted/Repair	74	1000		15.0	
42 RHR wheel housing panel		Distorted/Repair	V	1211		127	
- Turn micer nousing paner		Distorted/reput	1-1	16/19	1 09	?	

Page 3 of 4



160 Sin Ming Drive #05-16 Sin Ming AutoCity (S) 575722

Mobile: 9688-0413 Fax: 6266-7896 Email: absolute.app.svcs@gmail.com

Veh	icle No: SJL8389U				Re	port No: AA	S/2019/500
				Total:		10,033.80	\$ 9,967.00
	8			-25%	4	2,508.45	\$ 2,491.75
				List total:	\$	7,525.35	\$ 7,475.25
-				List total;	Ф	7,343.33	3 7,473.23
1	Rear glass sealant	1	Necessary		\$	60.00	\$ \(40.00 \)
2 -	Rear number plate	1	Dented		\$	50.00	\$ 40 50,00 /
3	Reverse sensor		Cracked/Dislodged		\$	300.00	\$250.00
4	Joint sealant	5	Necessary	\$ 60.00	\$	300.00	\$ 40300,00 /
123	1. A TOTAL T		85				
				Special nett total:	\$	710.00	\$ 640.00
							520
	4			Parts Total:	\$	8,235.35	\$ 8,115.25
S/N	Labour Description				Re	pairer's Est	Revised Est
1	Transfer boot lid fittings.				\$	100.00	\$ / 60.00
2	Renew reverse sensor.				\$	80.00	\$40 50.00
3		s, rear sea	ts to assist replacem	ent.	\$	180.00	\$ 60 150.00
4							\$ 60.00
5	Remove & refit rear glass.	15			\$	200.00	\$\00180.00
6	Renew exhaust pipe.				\$	80.00	\$ / 60.00
7	Mount vehicle on jig bench to alignment	facilitate r	eplacement/repairs	. Conduct chassis	\$	300.00	\$ ×250.00
8	Check all lightings & wirings	for proper	function.		\$	50.00	\$ / 30.00
9	To renew damaged parts. Rep			d area.	\$	3,750.00	1800 \$ 3,000.00
10	Anti rust on rust affected area		W 87% 18		\$	250.00	\$ 80 150.00
11	To conduct spray painting on	replaceme	ent & affected area.		\$	2,200.00	200 \$ 1,800.00
12		34			\$	60.00	$* \times 60.00$
				Labour Total:	\$	7,350.00	\$ 5,870.00 3 490
				Grand Total:	\$	15,585.35	* 50
The	final adjusted lump sum amou	untis \$	\$11,200.00				
Unc	der normal circumstances, the	repair shou	ıld be completed	94.	28	.08	
	hin a reasonable period of 21 v	(A)		2%	\neg	the	
133	Photographs were taken at th	e time of ir	spection.	0/0	1	370	

Disclaimer: This report is intended for the exclusive use of the address solely in relation to the loss occurrence in which the assessed vehicle involved. No liability or responsibility whatsoever shall be held by Absolute Appraisal Service Pte Ltd for any reliance on this report by any third party.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MA		Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Autom	obile
ON	PAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CS3/LPC19016	725/Gvf3s2-1
300 BEACH ROAD #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555			Date: 16-01-2020 Code: LPC2	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
	Insured Veh.	YN 3160G	Veh. Inspected	SJL 8389U
	Policy No.	Z/19/VC06/103699	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	19/19/19/VC06/022407	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GERALD POH	Assign Date	11/12/2019
2.	Mary Control	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA VIOS	c.c	1497
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	MR053HY9305094591	Colour	BEIGE
	Odometer	84735	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
4.	Description of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.			
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		215-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-70-	al Information	
	Accident Date	21/09/2019	Inspection Date	23/09/2019
	Survey held at	160 SIN MING DRIVE #06-21		
	Repairer	ENG SHING MECHANICAL WORKS		
5a.		R	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS VE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate Days of Repair		
balada)	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	12 Working Da	ays



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJL 8389U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			Stony
1	BOOT LID	DENTED	650.90	650.90
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM	CRACKED	50.20	50.20
1	BOOT LID NAMEPLATE 'VIOS'	NECESSARY	56.50	56.50
1	BOOT LID NAMEPLATE 'E'	NECESSARY	36.20	36.20
1	BOOT LID OUTER MOULDING	CRACKED	192.20	192.20
1	BOOT LID LOCK	DENTED	100.80	100.80
1	BOOT LID STRIKER	DISTORTED	20.10	20.10
1	BOOT LID WEATHER-STRIP	DISTORTED	194.60	194.60
2	BOOT LID HINGE LH/RH @ \$156.70	BENT	313.40	137.00
2		SERVICEABLE	66.80	
2		BROKEN	565.20	565.20
2		DENTED	440.60	223.20
4	See State Control of the Control of	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	467.60	467.60
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH @ \$97.20	CRACKED / MISSING	194.40	194.40
2	REAR BUMPER SEAL LH/RH @ \$57.90	DEFORMED	115.80	115.80
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH/RH @ \$97.20	CRACKED	194.40	93.00
	REAR BUMPER SUPPORT LH/RH @ \$42.90	SERVICEABLE	85.80	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @ \$3.00	NECESSARY	30.00	30.0
	REAR END PANEL	DENTED / TORN	610.80	610.8
81	REAR END PANEL TRIM	DENTED	211.00	185.6
-	SPARE TYRE PANEL	DISTORTED	790.30	790.3
	SPARE TYRE EXTENSION PANEL LH/RH @ \$102.90	SERVICEABLE	205.80	
	SPARE TYRE SPONGE LH	DEFORMED / CRACKED	180.60	180.6
	SPARE TYRE SPONGE RH	DEFORMED / CRACKED	224.70	224.7
99	SPARE TYRE SPONGE CENTRE	CRACKED	177.90	177.9
8	SPARE TYRE CENTRE BOARD	DENTED	180.30	180.3
1	SPARE TYRE SIDE BOARD LH/RH @ \$79.40	N/S CRACKED / O/S SERVICEABLE	158.80	79.4
85	SPARE TYRE BOLT	SERVICEABLE	67.60	
78	EXHAUST SILENCER	SERVICEABLE	652.70	
32	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	SERVICEABLE	70.30	

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC19016725/Gvf3s2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	EXHAUST CHROME TIP	DENTED	151.40	105.00
2	EXHAUST MOUNTING @ \$18.90	SERVICEABLE	37.80	11
1	LHR FENDER	DENTED / DISTORTED	970.10	845.10
1	LHR FENDER AIR VENT	DEFORMED	89.40	32.50
1	RHR FENDER	DENTED / DISTORTED	966.30	845.10
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH @ \$202.70	SERVICEABLE	405.40	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	87.10	87.10
1	LHR CHASSIS MEMBER (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	115	
1	RHR CHASSIS MEMBER (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1.5	
1	LHR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	105	
1	RHR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR		
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,508.45	-1,873.03
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		7,525.35	5,619.07
1	REAR GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DENTED	50.00	40.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	CRACKED / DISLODGE	300.00	200.00
5	JOINT SEALANT @ \$60.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	300.00	40.00
			710.00	320.00
	LABOUR			
	TRANSFER BOOT LID FITTINGS.		100.00	60.00
	RENEW REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	40.00
	REMOVE & REFIT REAR TRIMMINGS, REAR SEATS TO ASSIST REPLACEMENT.		180.00	60.00
	REMOVE & REFIT FUEL TANK TO ASSIST REPLACEMENT.		100.00	60.00
	REMOVE & REFIT REAR GLASS.		200.00	100.00
	RENEW EXHAUST PIPE.		80.00	60.00
	MOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH TO FACILITATE REPLACEMENT / REPAIRS. CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	·



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	CHECK ALL LIGHTINGS & WIRINGS FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		50.00	30.00
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS. REPAIR, REFORM, REALIGN ALL DAMAGED AREA. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LHR CHASSIS MEMBER, RHR CHASSIS MEMBER, LHR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL AND RHR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL.		3,750.00	1,800.00
	ANTI RUST ON RUST AFFECTED AREA.		250.00	80.00
	TO CONDUCT SPRAY PAINTING ON REPLACEMENT & AFFECTED AREA.		2,200.00	1,200.00
	TOWING SERVICES.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
			7,350.00	3,490.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,585.35	9,429.07

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	7,550.0
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC19016725/Gvf3s2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Automotive Assessor

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.